Australia
NSW - Sydney
(HEAD OFFICE)
Tel : +61 2 9898 8600
VIC / TAS - Melbourne
Tel : +61 3 9764 1211
WA - Perth
Tel : +61 8 9273 1900

Volume
Sand
16/30
Glass Pearls
0.6-0.8
mm mm mm m2
30m3/
hr/m2
36m3/
hr/m2
40m3/
hr/m2
50m3/
hr/m2 litres kg kg
m3/hr m3/hr
SMD750 63 1000 750 0.44 13 16 18 22 458 670 703
SMD900 75 1000 900 0.64 19 23 25 32 663 1060 1016
SMD1050 75 1000 1050 0.87 26 31 35 43 973 1420 1571
SMD1050 90 1000 1050 0.87 26 31 35 43 966 1410 1560
SMD1200 75 1000 1200 1.13 34 41 45 57 1219 1780 1903
SMD1200 90 1000 1200 1.13 34 41 45 57 1175 1715 1903
SMD1200 110 1000 1200 1.13 34 41 45 57 1192 1740 1925
SMD1400 90 1000 1400 1.54 46 55 62 77 1723 2515 2782
SMD1400 110 1000 1400 1.54 46 55 62 77 1637 2390 2644
SMD1600 90 1000 1600 2.01 60 72 80 101 2171 3170 3385
SMD1600 110 1000 1600 2.01 60 72 80 101 2092 3055 3385
SMD1600 160 1000 1600 2.01 60 72 80 101 2123 3100 3429
SMD1800 110 1000 1800 2.54 76 92 102 127 2880 4205 4651
SMD1800 160 1000 1800 2.54 76 92 102 127 2904 4240 4690
SMD2000 110 1000 2000 3.14 94 113 126 157 3521 5140 5636
SMD2000 160 1000 2000 3.14 94 113 126 157 3490 5095 5636
* Recommended maximum
      flow rates for port size :
63mm(EU), 510 lpm, 30.6m3/hr 110mm(EU), 1800 lpm, 108m3/hr

Volume
Sand
16/30
Glass Pearls
0.6-0.8
mm mm mm m2
30m3/
hr/m2
36m3/
hr/m2
40m3/
hr/m2
50m3/
hr/m2 litres kg kg
m3/hr m3/hr
SMDD750 63 1200 750 0.44 13 16 18 22 545 795 879
SMDD900 63 1200 900 0.64 19 23 25 32 784 1145 1267
SMDD900 75 1200 900 0.64 19 23 25 32 784 1145 1267
SMDD900 90 1200 900 0.64 19 23 25 32 822 1200 1327
SMDD1050 75 1200 1050 0.87 26 31 35 43 1144 1670 1847
SMDD1050 90 1200 1050 0.87 26 31 35 43 1140 1665 1842
SMDD1200 75 1200 1200 1.13 34 41 45 57 1442 2105 2262
SMDD1200 90 1200 1200 1.13 34 41 45 57 1401 2045 2262
SMDD1200 110 1200 1200 1.13 34 41 45 57 1414 2065 2284
SMDD1400 90 1200 1400 1.54 46 55 62 77 2031 2965 3280
SMDD1400 110 1200 1400 1.54 46 55 62 77 1945 2840 3142
SMDD1600 90 1200 1600 2.01 60 72 80 101 2548 3720 4076
SMDD1600 110 1200 1600 2.01 60 72 80 101 2524 3685 4076
SMDD1800 110 1200 1800 2.54 76 92 102 127 3192 4660 5155
SMDD1800 160 1200 1800 2.54 76 92 102 127 3408 4975 5503
SMDD2000 110 1200 2000 3.14 94 113 126 157 4147 6055 6698
SMDD2000 160 1200 2000 3.14 94 113 126 157 4171 6090 6737
SMDD2200 160 1200 2200 3.80 114 137 152 190 5223 7625 8435
SMDD2350 160 1200 2350 4.34 130 156 173 217 5808 8480 9380
SMDD2500 160 1200 2500 4.91 147 177 196 245 6538 9545 10558
Specifications
Model Filter Shipping
Weight (2.5bar)
Shipping

Volume
Sand
16/30
Glass Pearls
0.6-0.8
mm mm mm m2
30m3/
hr/m2
36m3/
hr/m2
40m3/
hr/m2
50m3/
hr/m2 litres kg kg
m3/hr m3/hr
SPDD1050 90 1200 1050 0.87 26.0 31.2 34.6 43.3 1017 1485 1643
SPDD1200 90 1200 1200 1.13 33.9 40.7 45.2 56.5 1322 1930 2135
SPDD1400 110 1200 1400 1.54 46.2 55.4 61.6 77.0 1808 2640 2920
SPDD1600 110 1200 1600 2.01 60.3 72.4 80.4 100.5 2366 3455 3820
SPDD1800 160 1200 1800 2.54 76.3 91.6 101.8 127.2 2966 4330 4790
SPDD2000 160 1200 2000 3.14 94.2 113.1 125.7 157.1 3671 5360 5929
SPDD2200 160 1200 2200 3.80 114 137 152 190 4473 6530 7223
SPDD2350 160 1200 2350 4.34 130.1 156.1 173.5 216.9 5089 7430 8219
MICRON NOZZLE PLATE SIDE MOUNT DEEP BED FILTERS
Model Filter Shipping
Weight (2.5bar)
Shipping

1
2
3 4
5
6
Internal plumbing & laterals
Micron Horizontal filters include
hydraulically efficient distribution
manifolds, ensuring balanced
circulation and filtration.
Commercial Fibreglass Filters
Proven Strength and Durability Designed and built for high performance and reliability
SPDD Nozzle Plate Filters Micron Horizontal Filters
Product Description
Sight Glass 63mm applicable to SMD/SMDD400 to 2500
Sight Glass 90mm applicable to SMD/SMDD900 to 2500
Sight Glass 110mm applicable to SMD/SMDD1050 to 2500
Lateral Manhole 420mm x 320mm applicable to SMD/SMDD/SPDD1200
and above; and MD
Lateral Manhole 320mm dia applicable to SMD/SMDD/SPDD1050 and above;